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Tony Tata Survey Cross Tabs

Conducted 9/27-9/30/2012 by Cary Citizen.
Cross Tabs by Political Affiliation

Q1. Were you surprised by the firing of Tony Tata as Superintendent of WCPSS?

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %  Count
No 22 25 21 33 3 24.2% 104
Yes 72 88 65 90 10 75.8% 325
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q2. Do you have kids in the Wake County public schools?

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %  Count
Yes 58 71 53 74 8 61.5% 264
No 36 42 33 49 5 38.5% 165
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q3. Did you like the job Tata was doing as Superintendent?

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %

Liked it a lot 40 85 56 69 10 60.6% 260
Some good, some bad 43 21 25 41 3 31.0% 133
Didn't like 11 7 5 13 0 8.4% 36
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q4. How do you feel about the Wake County Board of Ed?

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %

Like a lot 5 3 0 3 1 2.8% 12
Some good, some bad 41 41 30 48 3 38.0% 163
Don't like 48 69 56 72 9 59.2% 254
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0
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Q5. Do you think the firing of Tony Tata will improve Wake County schools?

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %  Count
Yes 22 11 12 24 2 16.6% 71
No 72 102 74 99 11 83.4% 358
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q6. Do you think Tony Tata should be re-hired by the Wake School Board?

Answer Options

Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %

Yes 61 91 69 86 11 74.1% 318
No 33 22 17 37 2 25.9% 111
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0
Q7. Where do you live? Pick one answer only.

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %  Count
Cary 53 65 60 78 6 61.1% 262
Wake County 36 45 24 42 7 35.9% 154
Triangle 3 1 2 3 0 2.1% 9
North Carolina 1 2 0 0 0 0.7% 3
USA 1 0 0 0 0 0.2% 1
Other Country 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q8. Your age.

Democrat

Answer Options

Republican

Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %

18-25 1 0 0 2 0 0.7% 3
26-35 12 5 7 8 2 7.9% 34
36-54 62 79 56 88 9 68.5% 294
54-72 19 29 22 24 2 22.4% 96
Over 72 0 0 1 1 0 0.5% 2
Under 18 0 0 0 0 0 0.0% 0
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0
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Q9. Your gender.

Answer Options Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %  Count

Male 24 45 29 45 6 34.7% 149
Female 70 68 57 78 7 65.3% 280
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0

Q10. Political affiliation.

Answer Options

Democrat Republican Independent Unaffiliated Other Response %

Democrat 94 0 0 0 0 21.9% 94
Republican 0 113 0 0 0 26.3% 113
Independent 0 0 86 0 0 20.0% 86
Unaffiliated 0 0 0 123 0 28.7% 123
Other 0 0 0 0 13 3.0% 13
answered question 94 113 86 123 13 429
skipped question 0
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